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RECLAMATION

San Luis Reservoir Daily Operations

Run Date: 9/22/2023

June 2021
STORAGE ACRE-FEET  SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION ' pRECIP
DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING POWER PACHECO SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
C.F.S TUNNEL
885,570
1 440.59 880,483 -5,087 0 2,360 210 0 5 202 0.65 0.00
2 439.94 874,256 -6,227 0 2,950 204 0 14 217 0.70 0.00
3 439.28 867,949 -6,307 0 2952 208 0 -19 219 0.71 0.00
4 438.49 860,421 -7,528 0 3,540 200 0 -55 230 0.75 0.00
5 437.75 853,389 -7,032 0 3,516 194 0 165 236 0.77 0.00
6 437.04 846,660 -6,729 0 2,933 171 0 -288 184 0.60 0.00
7 436.21 838,818 -7,842 0 4,078 184 0 308 180 0.59 0.00
8 435.89 835,801 -3,017 0 1,075 179 0 -266 143 0.47 0.00
9 435.02 827,617 -8,184 0 4,099 161 0 134 140 0.46 0.00
10 434.03 818,337 -9,280 0 4,715 155 0 191 124 0.41 0.00
11 433.15 810,119 -8,218 0 4,018 154 0 29 138 0.46 0.00
12 432.48 803,881 -6,238 0 2,881 127 0 -137 165 0.55 0.00
13 432.09 800,257 -3,624 0 1,725 139 0 37 138 0.46 0.00
14 431.47 794,508 -5,749 0 2,869 152 0 123 152 0.51 0.00
15 430.62 786,649 -7,859 0 2,867 147 0 -947 135 0.45 0.00
16 429.65 777,714 -8,935 0 4,536 161 0 193 170 0.57 0.00
17 428.58 767,898 -9,816 0 4,656 142 0 -150 163 0.55 0.00
18 427.47 757,760 -10,138 0 4,562 122 0 -427 176 0.60 0.00
19 426.96 753,117 -4,643 0 2,797 95 0 550 221 0.75 0.00
20 426.23 746,489 -6,628 0 3,372 47 0 77 322 1.10 0.00
21 425.31 738,165 -8,324 0 3,380 22 0 -794 219 0.75 0.00
22 424.48 730,672 -7,493 0 3,832 0 0 54 157 0.54 0.00
23 423.51 721,952 -8,720 0 4,438 13 0 54 131 0.45 0.00
24 422,51 713,004 -8,948 0 4,460 81 0 29 142 0.49 0.00
25 421.54 704,363 -8,641 0 4,427 109 0 179 147 0.51 0.00
26 420.64 696,382 -7,981 0 3,873 114 0 -36 144 0.50 0.00
27 419.90 689,845 -6,537 0 3,288 113 0 105 200 0.70 0.00
28 419.03 682,189 -7,656 0 3,827 134 0 101 170 0.60 0.00
29 418.15 674,478 -7,711 0 3,280 139 0 -468 198 0.70 0.00
30 417.39 667,845 -6,633 0 3,270 342 0 268 197 0.70 0.00
TOTALS -217,725 0 104,576 4,219 0 -971 5,360 18.05 0.00
ACRE-FEET -217,725 0 207,426 8,372 0 -1,927 10,632
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Power 207,426 Spill 0 This month = 0.00
Pacheco Tunnel 8,372 October 01, 2020 To date = 5.28

Total 215,798



